LED LAMP
VIVID Series
LED T8 TUBE
Ballast Bypass, Nano Sign Light
Ordering Information    Example: VIV-T8BPSP/N/9W/65/DS/2FT
Product Specification
Tel.: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093

(W)
Initial
Lumen
 (lm) Base
Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1762602 VIV-T8BPSP/N/9W/65/DS/2FT T8 Bypass 2ft 9W R17D 65K Frost Shatterproof Double Sided 9 9 1250 R17D 120-277  50,000 330 6500 83 24 10
1762603 VIV-T8BPSP/N/12W/65/DS/3FT T8 Bypass 3ft 12W R17D 65K Frost Shatterproof Double Sided 12 12 1650 R17D 120-277  50,000 330 6500 83 36 10
1763601 VIV-T8BPSP/N/18W/65/DS/4FT T8 Bypass 4ft 18W R17D 65K Frost Shatterproof Double Sided 18 18 2500 R17D 120-277  50,000 330 6500 83 48 10
1764601 VIV-T8BPSP/N/24W/65/DS/5FT T8 Bypass 5ft 24W R17D 65K Frost Shatterproof Double Sided 24 24 3350 R17D 120-277  50,000 330 6500 83 60 10
1764602 VIV-T8BPSP/N/30W/65/DS/6FT T8 Bypass 6ft 30W R17D 65K Frost Shatterproof Double Sided 30 30 4200 R17D 120-277  50,000 330 6500 83 72 10
1764604 VIV-T8BPSP/N/32W/65/DS/7FT T8 Bypass 7ft 32W R17D 65K Frost Shatterproof Double Sided 32 32 4500 R17D 120-277  50,000 330 6500 83 84 10
1765600 VIV-T8BPSP/N/36W/65/DS/8FT T8 Bypass 8ft 36W R17D 65K Frost Shatterproof Double Sided 36 36 5000 R17D 120-277  50,000 330 6500 83 96 10
1765602 VIV-T8BPSP/N/42W/65/DS/9FT T8 Bypass 9ft 42W R17D 65K Frost Shatterproof Double Sided 42 42 5800 R17D 120-277  50,000 330 6500 83 108 10
1765601 VIV-T8BPSP/N/48W/65/DS/10FT T8 Bypass 10ft 48W R17D 65K Frost Shatterproof Double Sided 48 48 6700 R17D 120-277  50,000 330 6500 83 120 10
Rotatable Nano Tube Switchable End Caps
R17D adaptor
Single-ended wiring
Live